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ALLSTARS Division

JMITCHELL

KAT

THE CANDYMAN
LADYMOP

STANG

RAY RAYS ROOKIES
MITCHFIT

CNOTE

Total Points

JMITCHELL

KAT

STANG

LADYMOP

THE CANDYMAN
CNOTE

RAY RAYS ROOKIES
MITCHFIT
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1510
1466
1368
1272
1253
1203
1177
1172
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PCT
0.588
0.588
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.441
0.412
0.382

DIV
10-7
10-7
10-7

9-8

8-9

7-9-1
6-9-2
6-10-1

PF
1510
1466
1253
1272
1368
1177
1172
1203
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PA

1399
1332
1195
1283
1366
1198
1206
1442

PTS
1510
1466
1253
1272
1368
1177
1172
1203
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